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Theme 1 – Conceptual Framework  

Theme 2 – New technologies  

Theme 3 – Global Strategy Implementation Components 

Theme 4 – Core data and indicators  

Theme 5 – Survey methodology and survey integration  

Theme 6 – Governance of the implementation plan 

   

Sessions  

 

Institution 

 

Session Organisers Mail to  

Session 1.1 – Determining the scope and 

coverage of agriculture 

ABS Adrian Bugg adrian.bugg@abs.gov.au 

Session 1.2 – Linking Agricultural Economic 

and Social Statistics  

USDA-ERS 

IFPRI 

Cheryl Christensen 

Todd Benson 

CHERYLC@ers.usda.gov 

T.BENSON@CGIAR.ORG 

Session 1.3 – Linking Agricultural and 

Environment Statistics with Land Use 

USDA- ERS Mary Bohman mbohman@ers.usda.gov 

Session 2.1 - Remote sensing applications 

for frame development, GIS positioning, 

measuring land use, and early warning 

USDA-NASS Jeff Bailey 

Michael Steiner 

jeff_bailey@nass.usda.gov 

michael_steiner@nass.usda.gov  

Session 2.2 - Technology for data collection 

(PDA’s, GPS) 

Brazil IBGE 

WFP 

Eduardo Nunes 

George MuAmmar 

George.MuAmmar@wfp.org 

eduardo.nunes@ibge.gov.br 

Session 2.3 - Integrated Data Dissemination 

(Data Warehouse, Data Fusion) 

Italy ISTAT Giovanni Barbieri barbieri@istat.it 

Session 3.1  – Agricultural Statistics Country 

Assessment (developing the Agricultural 

DQAF)  

FAO 

Uganda UBOS 

Xiaoning Gong 

E.S.K. Muwanga-Zake 

xiaoning.gong@fao.org 

muwangazake@hotmail.com 

emuwangazake@isae.mak.ac.ug 

Session 3.2 – Training Component    WB 

UNECA 

Graham Eele 

Oumar Sarr 

geele@worldbank.org 

OSarr@uneca.org 

Session 3.3 – Technical Assistance 

Component 

WB 

AfDB 

Ronald Luttikhuizen 

Adalbert 

Nshimyumuremyi 

rluttikhuizen@worldbank.org 

A.NSHIMYUMUREMYI@afdb.org  

Session 3.4  - Research Agenda USDA-NASS 

FAO 

Cynthia Clark 

Naman Keita 

michael_steiner@nass.usda.gov  

naman.keita@fao.org 

Session 4.1 – Rural and Social Statistics 

Core indicators from the Wye City Group 

Handbook 

Wye City 

Group 

FAO 

Graham Eele 

Carola Fabi 

geele@worldbank.org 

carola.fabi@fao.org 

Session 4.2 - Environment statistics 

including land and water use Core 

indicators, cross-sectoral indicators, etc. 

Eurostat Amerigo Liotti Amerigo.Liotti@ec.europa.eu 

Session 4.3 - Economic Statistics ESCAP Jan Smit smit1@un.org  

Session 5.1 – Linking Population and 

Agriculture Census 

FAO 

Ethiopia CSA 

Hiek Som 

Samia Zakaria 

hiek.som@fao.org 

samiaz@ethionet.et 

Session 5.2 - Integrated Agricultural and 

Household Surveys 

WB 

Ethiopia CSA 

Gero Carletto 

Samia Zakaria 

gcarletto@worldbank.org 

samiaz@ethionet.et 

Session 5.3 - Frames for agricultural 

surveys, Sample design 

FAO 

JRC 

Naman Keita 

Jacques Delincé 

Naman.keita@fao.org 

Jacques.Delince@ec.europa.eu 

Session 6.1 – National Governance 

Mainstreaming the Global Strategy and 

Agriculture Statistics into the NSDS’s 

PARIS21 

AfDB 

Christophe Duhamel 

Adalbert 

Nshimyumuremyi 

Christophe.DUHAMEL@oecd.org 

A.NSHIMYUMUREMYI@afdb.org 

Session 6.2 – International Governance Eurostat 

AfDB 

Pieter Everaers 

Adalbert 

Nshimyumuremyi 

Pieter.EVERAERS@ec.europa.eu 

A.NSHIMYUMUREMYI@afdb.org 

 


